36517 - Stealth 21' Polesaw Exploded View

Ref No | PartNo Description ;
1 177-03-03 |Hayauchi blade
2 177-42 |Hayauchi scabbard f
3 177-39-51 |Blade screw set :
4 37009 |Polesaw head (includes 2 ea Part No 5) @ |
5 36691 |[Thumbbolt | o TTmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmsmmmessaasssssssse e ‘
6 714-39 |Blade set (includes Part No 1,2,3)
7 37035 |Top pole
8 37036 |Middle pole Ref No | PartNo Description
9 37037 |Base pole 14 37048 |Collar screw M5-32
10 37031 |End cap 15 37045 |Collar Nylon lock nut M4
11 37043 |Lock lever - small 16 37049 |Collar Nylon lock nut M5
12 37047 |Lock lever - large 17 37042 |Lock collar 34mm
13 37044 |Collar screw M4-30 18 37046 |Lock collar 38mm




